Regnskab Foreningen Living Joy 2022

Indteegter
Kontingenter
Kopier Sange
Koncerter
Indtaegter i alt

Udgifter
Dirigenthonorar
Generalforsamling/slik
Udstyr
Gaver/julekoncert
Gebyr

Udgifter i alt

Arets resultat

Aktiver
Bankindestaende

Passiver
Egenkapital primo
Arets resultat
Egenkapital ultimo

Vejen, d.

Formand

Kasserer

2022

543
2.500

3.043

2.500

663
910
1.800

5.873

-2.830

17.196

20.026
-2.830

17.196

2021

2.686
838

3.524

473
7.803
355
1.701

10.332

-6.808

20.026

26.834
-6.808

~20.026

Revisor



